Llyno depepauymja Ha CeBepHa

MakeaoHuja

KaneHpap Ha HacTaHu - 2024 roanHa

LeH

08.01.2024-16.01.2024
20.01.2024-21.01.2024
27.01.2024-28.01.2024
27.01.2024-28.01.2024
02.02.2024-04.02.2024
24.02.2024-25.02.2024
24.02.2024-25.02.2024
02.03.2024-03.03.2024
02.03.2024-03.03.2024
08.03.2024-10.03.2024
08.03.2024-09.03.2024
09.03.2024-10.03.2024
11.03.2024-18.03.2024
22.03.2024-24.03.2024

30.03.2024-31.03.2024
29.03.2024-31.03.2024
06.04.2024-07.04.2024
08.04.2024-13.04.2024
20.04.2024-21.04.2024
25.04.2024-28.04.2024
11.05.2024-12.05.2024
18.05.2024-19.05.2024
19.05.2024-24.05.2024
25.05.2024-26.05.2024
01.06.2024-02.06.2024
06.06.2024-09.06.2024
08.06.2024-09.06.2024
15 June 2024

27.06.2024-30.06.2024
29.06.2024-30.06.2024
29.06.2024-30.06.2024
13.07.2024-14.07.2024
10.08.2024-11.08.2024
12.08.2024-14.08.2024
30.08.2024-01.09.2024
05.09.2024-08.09.2024
06.09.2024-08.09.2024
13.09.2024-15.09.2024

HactaH

EJU OTC Mittersil

IJF refeering and coaching seminar 2024

Monarame 3a 1 Kjy n [laH nojacu - laH komucuja
CemuHap 3a iMueHumMpatbe Ha Llyao cyaum n tpeHepm
Grand Slam Paris

EJU Open Warsaw - Seniors

[p>KaBHO NPBEHCTBO 3a Nomaaau nuoHepu (¥Y13) n JyHnopu(Y21)
Junior European Cup

EJU Cadet Cup

Grand Prix Linz

[p»kaBHo npBeHcTBo 3a [Jeua (Y11) n kagetn(Y18), MK/,
Junior European Cup

EJU OTC Nymburk

Grand Slam Thilisi

[p>kaBHo npBeHcTBO 3a CeHnopu un MuoHepu(Y15)
Grand Slam Antalia

EJU Cup Seniors

EJU OTC Tata

[pxaBHo npBeHCTBO 32 Mnaan Y23, seTepaHu
European Judo Championships Seniors Individual+Mixed Teams
Ckonje OneH 2024

SENIOR EUROPEAN CUP

IJF World Championship Seniors

BJA U15 Pre Cadets

Junior European Cup

European Judo Championships Veterans

BJA U18 Cadets

Crpyra OneH 2024

European Judo Championships Cadets Samokov (Ind.+MT)
Junior European Cup

BJA U13 Children

Junior European Cup

Junior European Cup

EJU Junior Training Camp

BJA Senior balkan

European Judo Championships Juniors Tallinn (Ind.+MT)
Grand Slam Budapest

Gran Prix Zagreb

Apskasa( M'pag)

Mittersil

Gior - HUN
bumona- LIOCM
bumoana- [JOCM
Paris France
Warsaw

HoCcMm
Sarajevo-BIH
Antalia - TUR
Linz - Austria
HoCcMm
Podgorica- MNE
Nymburk - CZE
Thilisi-Grusia
HeCM
Antalia-Turkyie
Dubrovnik- Croatia
Tata - HUN
HoCM

Zagreb

UnoH - Ckonje
Pale - BIH

Abu Dhabi OAE
Romania

Graz- AUS
Sarajevo
Montenegro
Cmpyaa- LIK Apum
Samokov
S.Gradec- Slovenia
Macedonia

Pacs - Hun
Ckonje

Ckonje

BIH

Tallinn
Budapest
Zagreb



21.09.2024-22.09.2024 EJU Cup Seniors Podgorica- MNE

25.09.2024-29.09.2024 World Cadets Championship Ashabat -
Turkmenistan
02.10.2024-06.10.2024 World Junior Championship Ashabat -
Turkmenistan
05.10.2024-06.10.2024 Mpunen - Fpag Xepoj LIKCenwwuH ( geua, nomaagam nuoHepw, CevwuH - Mpunen
n1oHepw) AnTepHaTMBEH
ERYY

26.10.2024-27.10.2024 EJU Cadet Cup Koper Slovenia

09.11.2024-10.11.2024  EJU Cadet Cup Gior - HUN
15.11.2024-17.11.2024 European Judo Championships U23 (Ind.+MT) Pila

HatnpeBapyBayka komucuja
MpeTtcepaten
c.p. JoBaHOCKM OrHeH




